  AXS Series – S60 Keypad
DS60-xx-08KT                                     Page 1 of 1                                             For more information visit www.storm-interface.com
Rev 1 Sep 2015                                    © Copyright Storm Interface. 2015. All rights reserved
This mullion format integrated keypad and contactless reader is rated for continuous outdoor use
in exposed, unsupervised locations. Featuring genuine HID® iCLASS SE®, Seos®, contactless technology,
this access control keypad offers enhanced security by dual factor authentication.
Additionally available with HID® multiCLASS SE®  for legacy 125kHz technology.
Authorized access through a secured door or barrier can be gained by entry of a valid PIN and/or

Tamper detection  Either normally open or normally closed (set by wiring connections)
Status Indication  RED/GREEN as driven by the Controller (as supported by the controller)
Performance     Order Codes
Operational Temp        -35°C to +70°C  DS601K20      AXS Series S60 iClass keypad, metal keys, mullion format
Weather Resistant           IP65   DS602W20      AXS Series S60i iClass keypad, illuminated keys, mullion format
Vibration & Shock           ETSI 6M3
Impact Resistance           IK09 (10J Rating)   DS601K2P      AXS Series S60M Multiclass keypad, metal keys, mullion format
Certification          CE / FCC / IC / UL294  DS602W2P     AXS Series S60iM Multiclass keypad, illuminated keys, mullion format.
FCC ID 2AEEZ-DS60. Industry Canada IC 20014-DS60. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules and Industry Canada licence exempt RSS standard(s).
Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.       HID ®, Seos® and iCLASS SE® are trademarks of HID Global Corporation / ASSA ABLOY AB. Storm,
Storm Interface and Storm AXS are trademarks of Keymat Technology Ltd.